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wo| AR HA 1 S IWAGHR | e | 25%kS

4/16 AR S BBIEBE ST AN 3,080,000 3,080,000
1 [4/16 | #m# |2 —FEY— 2B CEAK31IAR3 A 47) 13,440| 3,066,560
2 | 4/16 | s BN DB (R3S L A — L) 124,680 2,941,880
3 | 4/16 Az | FERET RS HORFCERC3 1424 H 47) 3,034| 2,938,846
4 |a/17| e 2)1*;3}9%%;0;5;};*““4:8%) 13,296| 2,925,550
5 | 4/19 |k | & AT R OB CE 3 14F4 A 47) 3,877 2,921,673
6 | 4/19 |z |44 E OB R BOR S F8 25 ) 240,000 2,681,673
7 | 4719 |mamsmse g'?i:g%fﬁ%‘/%%\ BT FIRIROR B 266,760| 2,414,913
8 | 4/19 |maman @%f%ﬁff\)%/ 16,200| 2,398,713
9 | 4/22 |immnss | HUHES OBH R BOER S 25 ) 139,632| 2,259,081
10 | 4/23 | mammsse | B AR R BO#R S IE 5= ) 20,578| 2,238,503
11 | 4/23 |zeemsase |28 BA 7 AR IS TR CE R 3 1454 H 4)) 1,887 2,236,616

ey
12 [4/24 | #E |CER314E2H2H~3A1HS) 20,972 2,215,644
(22,0769 X 95%)

13 | 4/24| 5w |2t — HEMR (A4:31) 1,166| 2,214,478
14 | 4/25 | wermse (@%f@fﬁiﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬂ 7,093| 2,207,385
15 | 4/25 |eeemiate | 5] F BT R RS HORHCE RS 144 A 57) 3,093 2,204,292
16 | 4/26 | mamms | agas LR — MER 2 286,092| 1,918,200
17 | 4/26 |eeeminte | 5e e T B R HOBHCE RS 144 A 47) 3,400| 1,914,800
18 | 4/26 | aren %ﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁgﬁgﬁ@* I 62,710 1,852,090
19 [ 4/26 | arz #6548 45 456,420 1,395,670

1/2




YRk S14EE4AH 70 BUESTGEENE HnE

204 B B R E W

w¥an| m=a 1 - ILAGAR | SRR | 55517
20 | 4/26 |meswrses | e (4/23~26) 17,584 1,378,086
o1 | 4/26 |mewrses |k Le(4/23~26) 7,598| 1,370,488
22 | 4/26 |mwrses | k2 (4/23~26) 8,874 1,361,614
23 | 4/26 |mawrses | fc 2 (4/22~26) 112,952| 1,248,662
24 | 4/26 |meswrses | fe e (4/7~15) 15,863 1,232,799
25 | 4/26 |mwrses | kL (4/23~26) 18,002| 1,214,797
26 | 4/26 |mawrsee | ke (4/23~26) 1,276| 1,213,521
27 | 4/29 |meswrses | k2 (4/20~29) 16,216 1,197,305
28 | 4/29 |mrswrses | e (4/3~24) 12,180| 1,185,125

= it 3,080,000( 1,894,875 1,185,125
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